Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Main info
Aleksandr Sokolov

3rd Engineer

Desired Vessel Type:
2nd Engineer

Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:

+79108764909 Citizenship:

. . Country of residence /
sokolov.engineer@gmail.com

Rating forming part of a engineering watch

Tankers

29.02.1996 Chuvash
Republic, the city
Shumerlya

Russia

RUSSIA, NIZHNIY

City: = NOVGOROD
+79108764909 Home address: | AHOHLOVA 3
. Airport NIZHNIY
Good Closest airport:
o0 POt NOVGOROD (GOV)
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
0403960 05.09.2024 Nizhny Novgorod 05.09.2034
77 4317990 02.08.2024 Russia 02.08.2034
9716232847 19.07.2016 Chuvash Republic 19.07.2036
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more
ASF208437572 28.08.2024 Russia 16.07.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/178393/

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
Fast Rescue Boats course

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Tanker Familiarization

Engine resource
management

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

Blood test

Medical Examination
Certificate

Liberia

Rating forming part of a engineering watch

ASF207338380

1842060

1726771

1877289

1751822

1495604

1751822

1863165

1823537

1423152

ETMO01-180913

1423152

089295

Seaman's identification and
record book

28.08.2024

23.11.2022

23.11.2022

03.11.2022

01.11.2022

11.11.2022

05.11.2022

09.11.2022

05.11.2022

16.07.2024

30.07.2024

02.08.2024

06.02.2023

02.08.2024

30.12.2022

17.10.2023

1790401

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Georgia

Russia

Georgia

Georgia

22.03.2023

16.07.2029

18.11.2027

18.11.2027

03.11.2027

01.11.2027

11.11.2027

05.11.2027

09.11.2027

05.11.2027

16.07.2029

30.07.2029

02.08.2029

06.02.2028

02.08.2029

29.12.2024

17.10.2025

22.03.2028



Seafarer's identification and

08.08.2029

24.10.2028

Naftomar
Shipping /
Greece

Civesto shipping
ink / Monrovia

Interorient
Shipmanagement
/ Malta

Interorient
Shipmanagement
/ Malta

Interorient
Shipmanagement
/ Malta

Interorient
Shipmanagement
/ Malta

Interorient
Shipmanagement
/ Cyprus

Four Jolly S.P.a/
ltaly

Overall size: 54

Cyprus CY307311 09.08.2019
sea service record book
Marshall Islands Seaman’s identification and MH993285 25.10.2023
record book
3rd Enai m/t Northernlight / Oil/chemical MAN/B&W / 10.11.2023 -
rd Engineer Marshall Islands tanker / 75000 10620 04.07.2024
. m/t Tavistock square / Qil tanker / MAN/B&W / 15.03.2023 -
3rd Engineer e
Liberia 115000 9648 21.07.2023
. m/t Baltic Favour / Qil/chemical 03.05.2022 -
4th Engineer Malta tanker /37000 | DoW/11066 1 55 09 0022
. m/t Baltic Sapphire / Qil/chemical 24.07.2021 -
4th Engineer Malta tanker /37000 | Do/ 7860 13.01.2022
. m/t Baltic Sapphire / Qil/chemical 28.11.2020 -
4th Engineer Malta tanker /37000 | DoW/7860 02.04.2021
. m/t Baltic Freedom / Oil/chemical 20.06.2020 -
4th Engineer Malta tanker /37000 | CoW/11080 115 10,2020
. m/t Baltic Advance / Oil/chemical 22.06.2019 -
Engine Cadet Cyprus tanker /37000 B&W /9463 18.10.2019
Product tanker / MAN/B&W / 21.03.2018 -
Wiper m/t Four sky / Ital
P ur sy ey 115000 13560 04.10.2018
Sex: male Height: 185
Eyes color: Light blue Weight: 90

Shoe size: 43

Volga State University of

Additional skills:
Water Transport

Maritime education:

Knowledge of other

Speciality:
pectalily languages:

Maritime engineer



Next of kin: | Father Kin phone: = +79196743091

Chuvash Republic, the city
Shumerlya, Lomonosova
street, house number 60,
flat number 4

Kin name, Surname: | Sokolov Sergey Kin address:

Good afternoon dear employer! Let me introduce myself: my name is Alexander Sokolov, | am 29 years old, single. lam a
young and promising specialist. | have an experience in a mixed crew. | worked as the watch engineer on Crude Oil and
Qil/Chemical tankers. | also worked in a dry dock. | have a higher education diploma, a second engineer and watch
engineer diploma including all necessary certificates and tanker endorsement. Let me tell you about me in detail. |
successfully graduated in speciality Marine Engineer of Volga State Water Transport. Transport the main policy of which is
based on the preparation of highly qualified specialists in maritime transport. | constantly learn on my own everything that
connects with my specialty. After the graduation, | did military conscription having high tolerance for stress, an excellent
discipline and a great physical training.l have good tanker experience. The last contract | worked as 3/E on oil/chemical
tanker 75000 DWT 2012 yob. | have only good recomendation for promotion in next rang (2nd engineer) from different ch.
engineers and technical superintendants. In addition, | have experience on product oil tankers. My main purpose is self-
development and self-fulfillment. | frequently have private English lessons and spend a lot of time learning myself. My
English level is intermediate. My strongest point is analytical thinking and the ability of a quick estimation of any situations
and finding solutions and being responsible for any of my actions. | have no bad habits and | always follow the company
policy I work in. | am very serious about such issues as Environment Protections, Safety, Security, Health & Hygiene
Standards, Drag & Alcohol policy. On arrival on board of a ship | find a common language with the crew rather fast, | also
learn the specifics of the ship operation and its machinery, get to know the safety instructions and my duties. | always
achieve my goals. | am ready and have a big wish to develop in a promising company. My aim is to match a company’s
expectations and to surpass expectations if possible. Hopefully | will meet you in person. Thank you for giving attention to
my letter! Best regards, Sokolov Alexandr. | will be glad to answer both your mails and calls. e-mail:
sokolov.engineer@gmail.com Skype: Gerkules01276 Mob. +79108764909
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