





Aleksandr Sokolov

Certified for:

Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more Rating forming part of a engineering watch

Crewell ID: 178393



Main info			
Name / Surname:	Aleksandr Sokolov		
Position applied for:	3rd Engineer 2nd Engineer	Desired Vessel Type:	Tankers
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	29.02.1996 Chuvash Republic, the city Shumerlya
Phones:	+79108764909	Citizenship:	Russia
E-mail:	sokolov.engineer@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	RUSSIA, NIZHNIY NOVGOROD
Messenger:	+79108764909	Home address:	A.HOHLOVA 3
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Airport NIZHNIY NOVGOROD (GOJ)
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No

Passports / Smbk					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Seaman's book	Seaman's book 0403960 05.09.2024 Nizhny Novgorod 05.09.20				
International passport	77 4317990	02.08.2024	Russia	02.08.2034	
National passport	9716232847	19.07.2016	Chuvash Republic	19.07.2036	

Diplomas				
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up				
Rank	Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more			
Professional license	ASF208437572 28.08.2024 Russia 16.07.2029			

Endorsement		28.08.2024		16.07.2029
Rank	Rating forr	ming part of a	engineering wate	ch
Professional license	ASF207338380	23.11.2022	Russia	18.11.2027
Endorsement		23.11.2022		18.11.2027

Certificates					
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up	
Basic Safety Training	1842060	03.11.2022	Russia	03.11.2027	
Designated Security Duties	1726771	01.11.2022	Russia	01.11.2027	
Advanced Fire Fighting	1877289	11.11.2022	Russia	11.11.2027	
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	1751822	05.11.2022	Russia	05.11.2027	
Medical First Aid	1495604	09.11.2022	Russia	09.11.2027	
Fast Rescue Boats course	1751822	05.11.2022	Russia	05.11.2027	
Oil Tank Specialized Training	1863165	16.07.2024	Russia	16.07.2029	
Cmk Tank Specialized Training	1823537	30.07.2024	Russia	30.07.2029	
Tanker Familiarization	1423152	02.08.2024	Russia	02.08.2029	
Engine resource management	ETM01-180913	06.02.2023	Georgia	06.02.2028	
LGtank Tank Specialized Training	1423152	02.08.2024	Russia	02.08.2029	

Medical certificates					
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up					
Blood test 30.12.2022 Georgia 29.12.2024					
Medical Examination Certificate	089295	17.10.2023	Georgia	17.10.2025	

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books							
Country	Country Document type No. Date of issue Valid up						
Liberia	Seaman's identification and record book 1790401 22.03.2023 22.03.						

Cyprus	Seafarer's identification and sea service record book	CY307311	09.08.2019	08.08.2029
Marshall Islands	Seaman`s identification and record book	MH993285	25.10.2023	24.10.2028

	Sea service (last 5 years)				
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country
3rd Engineer	m/t Northernlight / Marshall Islands	Oil/chemical tanker / 75000	MAN/B&W / 10620	10.11.2023 - 04.07.2024	Naftomar Shipping / Greece
3rd Engineer	m/t Tavistock square / Liberia	Oil tanker / 115000	MAN/B&W / 9648	15.03.2023 - 21.07.2023	Civesto shipping ink / Monrovia
4th Engineer	m/t Baltic Favour / Malta	Oil/chemical tanker / 37000	B&W / 11066	03.05.2022 - 28.09.2022	Interorient Shipmanagement / Malta
4th Engineer	m/t Baltic Sapphire / Malta	Oil/chemical tanker / 37000	B&W/7860	24.07.2021 - 13.01.2022	Interorient Shipmanagement / Malta
4th Engineer	m/t Baltic Sapphire / Malta	Oil/chemical tanker / 37000	B&W/7860	28.11.2020 - 02.04.2021	Interorient Shipmanagement / Malta
4th Engineer	m/t Baltic Freedom / Malta	Oil/chemical tanker / 37000	B&W / 11060	20.06.2020 - 13.10.2020	Interorient Shipmanagement / Malta
Engine Cadet	m/t Baltic Advance / Cyprus	Oil/chemical tanker / 37000	B&W/9463	22.06.2019 - 18.10.2019	Interorient Shipmanagement / Cyprus
Wiper	m/t Four sky / Italy	Product tanker / 115000	MAN/B&W / 13560	21.03.2018 - 04.10.2018	Four Jolly S.P.a / Italy

Biometrics			
Sex: male Height: 185 Overall size: 54			
Eyes color: Light blue	Weight: 90	Shoe size: 43	

Additional info					
Maritime education:	Maritime education: Volga State University of Water Transport Additional skills:				
Speciality:	Speciality: Maritime engineer Knowledge of other languages:				
Next of Kin					

Next of kin:	Father	Kin phone:	+79196743091
Kin name, Surname:	Sokolov Sergey	Kin address:	Chuvash Republic, the city Shumerlya, Lomonosova street, house number 60, flat number 4

Notes

Good afternoon dear employer! Let me introduce myself: my name is Alexander Sokolov, I am 29 years old, single. I am a young and promising specialist. I have an experience in a mixed crew. I worked as the watch engineer on Crude Oil and Oil/Chemical tankers. I also worked in a dry dock. I have a higher education diploma, a second engineer and watch engineer diploma including all necessary certificates and tanker endorsement. Let me tell you about me in detail. I successfully graduated in speciality Marine Engineer of Volga State Water Transport. Transport the main policy of which is based on the preparation of highly qualified specialists in maritime transport. I constantly learn on my own everything that connects with my specialty. After the graduation, I did military conscription having high tolerance for stress, an excellent discipline and a great physical training. I have good tanker experience. The last contract I worked as 3/E on oil/chemical tanker 75000 DWT 2012 yob. I have only good recomendation for promotion in next rang (2nd engineer) from different ch. engineers and technical superintendants. In addition, I have experience on product oil tankers. My main purpose is selfdevelopment and self-fulfillment. I frequently have private English lessons and spend a lot of time learning myself. My English level is intermediate. My strongest point is analytical thinking and the ability of a quick estimation of any situations and finding solutions and being responsible for any of my actions. I have no bad habits and I always follow the company policy I work in. I am very serious about such issues as Environment Protections, Safety, Security, Health & Hygiene Standards, Drag & Alcohol policy. On arrival on board of a ship I find a common language with the crew rather fast, I also learn the specifics of the ship operation and its machinery, get to know the safety instructions and my duties. I always achieve my goals. I am ready and have a big wish to develop in a promising company. My aim is to match a company's expectations and to surpass expectations if possible. Hopefully I will meet you in person. Thank you for giving attention to my letter! Best regards, Sokolov Alexandr. I will be glad to answer both your mails and calls. e-mail: sokolov.engineer@gmail.com Skype: Gerkules01276 Mob. +79108764909